@ fantasydata

Predict the Pick (Over/Under) Pick
J.J. McCarthy Draft Position 55
Joe Alt Draft Position 7.5
Rome Odunze Draft Position 8.5
15.5
19.5
12.5
26.5
27.5
28.5
28.5
325
325

Total: /12

Your Answer

Your Answer

Troy Fautanu Draft Position
Brian Thomas Jr. Draft Position
Brock Bowers Draft Position
Nate Wiggins Draft Position

Bo Nix Draft Position

Kool-Aid McKinstry Draft Position
Tyler Guyton Draft Position
Jordan Morgan Draft Position
Michael Penix Jr. Draft Position

First Round Offense or Defense?
LA Chargers Draft Offense or Defense First?
NY Jets Draft Offense or Defense First?
Las Vegas Raiders Offense or Defense First?
New Orleans Saints Offense or Defense First?
Seattle Seahawks Raiders Offense or Defense First?
Cincinnati Bengals Offense or Defense First?
LA Rams Offense or Defense First?
Dallas Cowboys Offense or Defense First?
Green Bay Packers Offense or Defense First?
Detroit Lions Offense or Defense First?
San Francisco 49ers Offense or Defense First?
Kansas City Chiefs Offense or Defense First?
Total: n2
Exact Number in the First Round Your Answer
How many QBs will be drafted in the first round?
How many WRs will be drafted in the first round?
How many CBs will be drafted in the first round?
How many OL will be drafted in the first round?
How many players will be drafted from Alabama in the first round?
How many players will be drafted from Texas in the first round?
How many offensive players will be drafted in the first round?
Total: 7
The Perfect Pick (worth 3 points for every correct answer) Your Answer
What team will draft QB J.J McCarthy ?
What team will draft CB Cooper DeJean ?
What team will draft WR Adonai Mitchell ?
What team will draft WR Ladd McConkey?
What team will draft TE Brock Bowers?
What team will draft TE Kool-Aid McKinstry?
What team will draft QB Bo Nix?
Total: /121

2024 NFL Draft Party Game

Yo

ur Name

Email

Score

/52

0 N O OO b~ W N =

9.

10
1
12
13

14.

15
16
17
18
19

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

29

30.
31.
32.

Helpful Guide
NFL Draft Order (Team Needs)

. Bears (QB, DE, WR)

. Commanders (QB, OT, CB)
. Patroits (QB, WR, CB)

. Cardinals (WR, DT, CB)

. Chargers (WR, CB, C)

. Giants (WR, QB, CB)

. Titans (OT, LB, CB)

. Falcons (DE, CB, WR)

Bears (QB, DE, WR)

. Jets (WR, OT, S)

. Vikings (QB, DT, G)

. Broncos (QB, DT, WR)
. Raiders (QB, OT, RB)
Saints (OT, G, DT)

. Colts (WR, CB, S)

. Seahawks (G, C, LB)

. Jaguars (CB, WR, DT)
. Bengals (OT, DT, WR)
. Rams (CB, EDGE, LB)
Steelers (OT, C, CB)
Dolphins (G, OT, DT)
Eagles (CB, LB, S)
Vikings (QB, DT, G)
Cowboys (OT, C, LB)
Packers (LB, CB, G)
Bucs (EDGE, CB, C)
Cardinals (WR, DT, CB)
Bills (WR, S, DE)

. Lions (DE CB, DT)
Ravens (WR, G, DE)
49ers (OT, CB, DT)
Chiefs (OT, WR, CB)



