fantasy data	2024 NFL Draft Party Game			
Predict the Pick (Over/Under)	Pick	Your Answer	Your Name	
J.J. McCarthy Draft Position	5.5	Over / Under		
Joe Alt Draft Position	7.5	Over / Under	Email	
Rome Odunze Draft Position	8.5	Over / Under		
Troy Fautanu Draft Position	15.5	Over / Under	Score	
Brian Thomas Jr. Draft Position	19.5	Over / Under		/52
Brock Bowers Draft Position	12.5	Over / Under		
Nate Wiggins Draft Position	26.5	Over / Under	Helpfu	ul Guide
Bo Nix Draft Position	27.5	Over / Under	NFL Draft Order (Team Needs)	
Kool-Aid McKinstry Draft Position	28.5	Over / Under	1. Bears (QB, DE, WR)	
Tyler Guyton Draft Position	28.5	Over / Under	2. Commanders (QB, OT, CB)	
Jordan Morgan Draft Position	32.5	Over / Under	3. Patroits (QB, WR, CB)	
Michael Penix Jr. Draft Position	32.5	Over / Under	4. Cardinals (WR, DT, CB)	
	Total:	/12	5. Chargers (WR, CB, C)	
First Round Offense or Defense?		Your Answer	6. Giants (WR, QB, CB)	
LA Chargers Draft Offense or Defense First?		OFF/ DEF	7. Titans (OT, LB, CB)	
NY Jets Draft Offense or Defense First?		OFF/ DEF	8. Falcons (DE, CB, WR)	
Las Vegas Raiders Offense or Defense First?		OFF/ DEF	9. Bears (QB, DE, WR)	
New Orleans Saints Offense or Defense First?		OFF/ DEF	10. Jets (WR, OT, S)	
Seattle Seahawks Raiders Offense or Defense First?		OFF/ DEF	11. Vikings (QB, DT, G)	
Cincinnati Bengals Offense or Defense First?		OFF/ DEF	12. Broncos (QB, DT, WR)	
LA Rams Offense or Defense First?		OFF/ DEF	13. Raiders (QB, OT, RB)	
Dallas Cowboys Offense or Defense First?		OFF/ DEF	14. Saints (OT, G, DT)	
Green Bay Packers Offense or Defense First?		OFF/ DEF	15. Colts (WR, CB, S)	
Detroit Lions Offense or Defense First?		OFF/ DEF	16. Seahawks (G, C, LB)	
San Francisco 49ers Offense or Defense First?		OFF/ DEF	17. Jaguars (CB, WR, DT)	
Kansas City Chiefs Offense or Defense First?		OFF/ DEF	18. Bengals (OT, DT, WR)	
	Total:	/12	19. Rams (CB, EDGE, LB)	
Exact Number in the First Round	Total.	Your Answer		
How many QBs will be drafted in the first round?			20. Steelers (OT, C, CB) 21. Dolphins (G, OT, DT)	
How many WRs will be drafted in the first round?			21. Dolphins (G, O1, D1) 22. Eagles (CB, LB, S)	
			22. Eagles (CB, LB, S) 23. Vikings (QB, DT, G)	
How many CBs will be drafted in the first round?			23. Vikings (QB, D1, G) 24. Cowboys (OT, C, LB)	
How many OL will be drafted in the first round?	round?		25. Packers (LB, CB, G)	
How many players will be drafted from Alabama in the first round?				
How many players will be drafted from Texas in the first round? How many offensive players will be drafted in the first round?			26. Bucs (EDGE, CB, C)	
			27. Cardinals (WR, DT, CB)	
The Device A Diale (mergin Construct from the Const	Total:	/7	28. Bills (WR, S, DE)	
The Perfect Pick (worth 3 points for every correct answer)		Your Answer	29. Lions (DE CB, DT)	
What team will draft QB J.J McCarthy ?			30. Ravens (WR, G, DE)	
What team will draft CB Cooper DeJean ?			31. 49ers (OT, CB, DT)	
What team will draft WR Adonai Mitchell ?			32. Chiefs (OT,	WR, CB)
What team will draft WR Ladd McConkey?				
What team will draft TE Brock Bowers?				
What team will draft TE Kool-Aid McKinstry?				
What team will draft QB Bo Nix?				